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12V Downlights | CNC aluminium | Recessed

CC77CB77CB76

CNC aluminium body
Code Class IP QC Lamp/s Cutout Clearance Features Colour/s Accessories

12v GU5,3
MR16

Transformer 
required

(mm) Height 
(mm)

Tilt Aluminium Conversion 
bracket

Slab box &  
Slab lid

CB76 III 20 32 50w • Ø 60 70 • HG10 • HG11 •
CB77 III 20 32 50w • Ø 60 70 • HG10 • HG11 •
CC77 III 20 32 50w • Ø 67 70 43° • HG11 •

65

20

82

20

56

78

20

56

78

CB76

CB77

CC77


